RADUNO MEZZOFONDO U25
SESTRIERE c/o Hotel Biancaneve via Cesana, |2

Tecnici
ANDRIANI
CIAPPA
CITO
ENDRIZZI
GIGLIOTTI
Fisioterapisti
MARELLO
RANIERI
Atleti
APRILE
AQUARO
BARONTINI
BELLO'
BERNARDI
CASINI
COLOMBINI
CONTI
CRIPPA
CURTABBI
DINI

DINI
GIACOBAZZI
MATTAGLIANO
MERLO
PADOVANI
PILATI
REINA
RICCOBON
RIVA
ROMANI
SANTI
ZOGHLAMI

OTTAVIANO
GIANPAOLO
MAURIZIO
PIETRO
LUCIANO

MARIA MADDALENA

CARLO

GIULIA 11/10/1995
GABRIELE 02/04/1997
SIMONE 05/01/1999
ELENA 18/01/1997
SIMONE 06/04/1997
LORENZO 19/03/1997
SIMONE 27/06/1996
FRANCESCO 15/03/1995
NEKAGENET 16/09/1994
ELEONORA 27/03/1997
LORENZO 02/10/1994
SAMUELE 02/10/1994
ALESSANDRO 01/02/1996
JOYCE 03/05/1994
MARTINA 19/02/1993
MATTIA 26/08/1995
LORENZO 23/06/1996
NICOLE SVETLANA 25/09/1997
ENRICO 29/03/1995
PIETRO 01/05/1997
ANDREA 25/05/1999
CHRISTINE 22/10/1995
OSAMA 19/06/1994

RM052
MI774
ANOI0
RM002
BOO 14
F1002
MO052
BOO 14
TS044
TOO00!
RM056
RM056
MO052
RM052
RMO053
C0208
TNI102
MI077
PNO039
PDI131
MI080
RM052
PAOOI

C.S. ESERCITO

TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA AS.D.
G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

TRIESTE ATLETICA

C.US. TORINO

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

C.S. ESERCITO

C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE
ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946

C.S. ESERCITO

A.S.D. CUS. PALERMO

solo pasti



